
Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Abell Pest Control YES Doug Rolling 705-727-1135 drolling@abellgroup.com www.abellpestcontrol.com 

Big Erics YES St. John's info@bigerics.com www.bigerics.com

Chandler/B&B Sales YES Mount Pearl 709- 364-3004 customer.service@chandlersales.com   www.chandlersales.com

Paradise 709-364-1541 customer.service@chandlersales.com  

Grand Falls-Windsor 709-489-9821 customer.service@chandlersales.com  

Corner Brook 709-639-9681 customer.service@chandlersales.com  

Dicks & Company NO St. John's 709-579-5111 info@dacnl.com https://dacnl.com

Carbonear 709-596-3599 carbonear@dacnl.com 

Grand Falls-Windsor 709-489-5533 gfw@dacnl.com 

Corner Brook 709-639-1813 cornerbrook@dacnl.com

Ecolab NO Michael Taylor 709-769-5397 michael.taylor@ecolab.com https://en-ca.ecolab.com/locations/ecolab-canada

Financial One NO Tim Woodford 709-699-4161 tim.woodford@financialone.ca Document Link

Grand & Toy NO Peter Murphy 709-747-2946 petermurphy@grandandtoy.com www.grandandtoy.com

Hazmasters NO Todd Whiffen 709-697-5794 https://www.hazmasters.com/

K & D Pratt NO Leslie Churchill 709-722-5690 leslie.churchill@kdpratt.com www.kdpratt.com/industrial-sanitation

National Hospitality Supply NO 1-800-526-8224 https://www.nathosp.com/contact https://www.nathosp.com/

Princess Auto NO St. John's 709-738-3800 https://www.princessauto.com/en/home

Staples Business Advantage YES Bryan Hetherington 709-743-2634 Bryan.Hetherington@Staples.com www.eway.com

Supply Box NO Ontario contact form on website https://supplybox.ca

Sysco NO Mt. Pearl 709-748-1200 	http://www.sysco.com/

Vallen Canada NO Andrea Marsh 709-368-4656 MP.SalesDesk@vallen.ca https://www.vallen.ca/

Wholesale Club NO St. John's 709-576-2140 https://www.wholesaleclub.ca/

Cleaning and Disinfectants

Disposables
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Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Big Erics YES St. John's info@bigerics.com www.bigerics.com

Chandler/B&B Sales YES Mount Pearl 709- 364-3004 customer.service@chandlersales.com   www.chandlersales.com

Paradise 70)-364-1541 customer.service@chandlersales.com  

Grand Falls-Windsor 709-489-9821 customer.service@chandlersales.com  

Corner Brook 709-639-9681 customer.service@chandlersales.com  

K & D Pratt NO Leslie Churchill 709-722-5690 leslie.churchill@kdpratt.com www.kdpratt.com/industrial-sanitation

Supply Box NO Ontario contact form on website https://supplybox.ca

Sysco NO Mt. Pearl 709-748-1200 	http://www.sysco.com/

Wholesale Club NO St. John's 709-576-2140 https://www.wholesaleclub.ca/

Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Auto Trim Design, Krown Rustproofing NO Mt. Pearl 709-364-2288 krown@autotrim.ca

Crown Five Advertising NO Bill Green 709-364-3931 info@crownfiveadvertising.com https://www.promoplace.com/crown-five-advertising 

Financial One NO Tim Woodford 709-699-4161 tim.woodford@financialone.ca Document Link

Hazmasters NO Todd Whiffen 709-697-5794 https://www.hazmasters.com/

Parts for Trucks NO Lori Rogers 709-468-6777 lrogers@partsfortrucks.com https://www.partsfortrucks.com/

Safe Sheilds NO British Columbia 1-250-542-6293 shields@caufieldsengraving.com https://www.safeshields.ca/

Westkey Xibita NO British Columbia joshm@westkeygraphics.com https://wkxonline.com/

 

Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Big Erics YES St. John's info@bigerics.com www.bigerics.com

Hazmasters NO Todd Whiffen 709-697-5794 https://www.hazmasters.com/

National Hospitality Supply NO 1-800-526-8224 https://www.nathosp.com/contact https://www.nathosp.com/

Face Shields

Gloves
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Newlab Restaurant and Janitorial Supplies NO Corner Brook 709-634-7860 newlabsupply@nl.rogers.com https://newlab-restaurant-janitorial.business.site/

Staples Business Advantage YES Bryan Hetherington 709-743-2634 Bryan.Hetherington@Staples.com www.eway.com

Steers Distribution YES Allan Kendall 709-637-7120 akendall@steersdistribution.ca http://www.steers.ca/

Supply Box NO Ontario contact form on website https://supplybox.ca

Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Big Erics YES St. John's 709-579-2151 info@bigerics.com www.bigerics.com

Chandler/B&B Sales YES Mount Pearl 709- 364-3004 customer.service@chandlersales.com   www.chandlersales.com

Dave Pretty Agency NO Mt. Pearl 709-745-2333 www.mountpearlwholesale.com

Dicks & Company NO St. John's 709-579-5111 info@dacnl.com https://dacnl.com

Ecolab NO Michael Taylor 709-769-5397 michael.taylor@ecolab.com https://en-ca.ecolab.com/locations/ecolab-canada

Financial One NO Tim Woodford 709-699-4161 tim.woodford@financialone.ca Document Link

Grand & Toy NO Peter Murphy 709-747-2946 petermurphy@grandandtoy.com www.grandandtoy.com

K & D Pratt NO Leslie Churchill 709-722-5690 leslie.churchill@kdpratt.com www.kdpratt.com/industrial-sanitation

Newlab Restaurant and Janitorial Supplies NO Corner Brook 709-634-7860 newlabsupply@nl.rogers.com https://newlab-restaurant-janitorial.business.site/

NL Distillery NO Clarke's Beach 709-786-0234 peter@thenewfoundlanddistillery.com https://thenewfoundlanddistillery.com

NL Liquor Corp (Rock Spirits) YES Charlene Hounsell 709-724-1297 Charlene.Hounsell@rockspirits.ca https://nlliquor.com/

Rocky Mountain Soap Co. NO Alberta 1-877-229-7627 website contact form https://www.rockymountainsoap.com 

Staples Business Advantage YES Bryan Hetherington 709-743-2634 Bryan.Hetherington@Staples.com www.eway.com

Steers Distribution YES Allan Kendall 709-637-7120 akendall@steersdistribution.ca http://www.steers.ca/

Supply Box NO Ontario contact form on website https://supplybox.ca

Westkey Xibita NO British Columbia joshm@westkeygraphics.com https://wkxonline.com/

Hand Sanitizer
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Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Dave Pretty Agency NO Mt. Pearl 709-745-2333 www.mountpearlwholesale.com

E. C. Boone YES St. John's 709-726-4610 ecboone@ecboone.com https://ecboone.promobullit.com/en

Financial One NO Tim Woodford 709-699-4161 tim.woodford@financialone.ca Document Link

Financial One NO Tim Woodford 709-699-4161 tim.woodford@financialone.ca Document Link

Hazmasters NO Todd Whiffen 709-697-5794 https://www.hazmasters.com/

Steers Distribution YES Allan Kendall 709-637-7120 akendall@steersdistribution.ca http://www.steers.ca/

Swagger Branded Everything NO Ian Chaytor 709-749-7449 https://www.facebook.com/SwaggerNL/

Westkey Xibita NO British Columbia joshm@westkeygraphics.com https://wkxonline.com/

Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Banner Buzz NO Ontario 800-580-4489 sales@bannerbuzz.ca https://www.bannerbuzz.ca 

Staples Business Advantage YES Bryan Hetherington 709-743-2634 Bryan.Hetherington@Staples.com www.eway.com

 

Tulks Glass NO St. John's 709-726-0462 www.tulksglassandkeyshop.com

Westkey Xibita NO British Columbia joshm@westkeygraphics.com https://wkxonline.com/

Organization HNL Member Contact/Location Phone Email Web Address

Staples Business Advantage YES Bryan Hetherington 709-743-2634 Bryan.Hetherington@Staples.com www.eway.com

Vallen Canada NO Andrea Marsh 709-368-4656 MP.SalesDesk@vallen.ca https://www.vallen.ca/

Plexiglass & Partitions

Social Distancing Products

Masks
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